w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

507F Series
Dimensions are in Inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
507F -XX -XX -XX -X
Adapter Plate Adapter Type # of Adapters # of 355M Protector Modules
01 = Fiber Plate
         (1, 2, or 4 adapters only)*
02 = Fiber Plate (6 Adapters)
03 = 1.5” Fiber Storage Tray
04 = Fiber Plate (12 Adapters)
07 = Hybrid Fiber/Copper
         (1, 2 Adapters, No Pigtail)
08 = Hybrid Fiber/Copper
         (1, 2 Adapters + Pigtails)
01 = SC-APC
02 = SC-UPC
01 = 1
02 = 2
03 = 3
04 = 4
06 = 6
12 = 12
0 = None
1 = One
2 = Two
HYBRID -07 & -08 VERSIONS ONLY
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION IS PROVIDED ONLY FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
TII TECHNOLOGIES MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WRITTEN OR ORAL, STATUTORY OR
OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS
FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
7.26
8.38
2.82
3.19
10.77 11.192